OP \$40.00 1159:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IPAC, LLC	06/13/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Scenera Research LLC
Street Address:	155 Fleet Street
City:	Portsmouth
State/Country:	NEW HAMPSHIRE
Postal Code:	03801

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11593125

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (919)233-9907

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 919-233-1942 x208

Email: cheryl.ramey@sceneralabs.com

Correspondent Name: Cheryl F. Ramey

Address Line 1: 111 Corning Road, Ste 220
Address Line 4: Cary, NORTH CAROLINA 27518

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P010X-RE/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cheryl F. Ramey

Total Attachments: 2

source=P010X - Change of Name from IPAC LLC to Scenera Research LLC#page1.tif source=P010X - Change of Name from IPAC LLC to Scenera Research LLC#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018581 FRAME: 0994

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IPAC, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IPAC, LLC" TO "SCENERA RESEARCH LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2006, AT 2:04 O'CLOCK P.M.



3520299 8100

060569763

Variet Smith Hindson

larriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4824115

DATE: 06-13-06

PATENT

REEL: 018581 FRAME: 0995

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:04 PM 06/13/2006 FILED 02:04 PM 06/13/2006 SRV 060569763 - 3520299 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ame of the company is hereby cha	ity company is hereby amer nged to Scenera Research LL
ress is hereby changed to 155 Flee	t Street, Portsmouth, NH 038
naging member is hereby changed	to Ryan C. Fry all as of the d
	,
	4.5
HEREOF, the undersigned hav	e executed this Certificate
HEREOF, the undersigned hav	e executed this Certificate (
	ess is hereby changed to 155 Flee

TOTAL P.02

PATENT REEL: 018581 FRAME: 0996

RECORDED: 12/05/2006